IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII



ANTIPASTI
VITELLO TONNATO

Thin slices of veal sirloin with a homemade tuna mayonnaise, capers

STEAK TARTARE

Hand-cut beef, seasoned with capers, mustard, shallots, finished
with egg yolk

CARPACCIO DI MANZO

Our take on the Cipriani classic: raw beef, parmesan, arugula, lemon

TAGLIERE

A selection of Italian cold cuts and cheeses, perfect for sharing

BURRATA

Creamy burrata on rocket, with pesto, cherry tomatoes

MARINATED OLIVES

A mix of olives with herbs, citrus

INSALATE
ITALIANA

Rocket, cherry tomatoes, shaved parmesan, balsamic reduction

CAESAR SALAD
Crisp romaine, parmesan, anchovy dressing
Add Chicken

NIZZARDA

A Riviera favourite, Potatoes, eggs, green beans, red onion, grilled
tuna,house dressing

GARDEN SALAD

Seasonal greens with a light vinaigrette

HOMEMADE FRESH PASTA
TAGLIATELLE AL RAGU

Slow-cooked beef and pork in a rich tomato sauce

SPAGHETTI AL POMODORO E BASILICO

classic tomato sauce with basil, parmesan

105

120

110

165

120

55

60

70

+20
90

50

105

90



GNOCCHI AL PESTO GENOVESE

Fresh basil, extra virgin olive oil, pine nuts, garlic, parmesan

GNOCCHI OR RAVIOLI ALLA SORRENTINA

Fresh burrata melted into tomato sauce.

SPAGHETTI ALLE VONGOLE

Clams with white wine, garlic, and fresh parsley

SPAGHETTI OR TAGLIATELLE CON POLPETTE AL SUGO

The Italian-American favourite spaghetti and meatballs

*Choose any pasta shape with any sauce on request.

SECONDI
COTOLETTA ALLA MILANESE

Tender veal cutlet, golden in butter-fried breadcrumbs
Change to chicken

BRASATO DI MANZO
Slow-cooked beef cheeks in red wine with vegetables and warm
spices, served with potato purée

POLPETTE DELLA NONNA

Grandma’s meatballs simmered in tomato sauce, potato purée

SALSICCIA ALLA GRIGLIA

Homemade pork sausages with grilled vegetables, potato purée

PETTO DI POLLO ALLA GRIGLIA

Grilled chicken breast with olive oil, lemon, side salad

CONTORNI
PURE DELLA NONNA

Grandma’s mashed potatoes

VERDURE GRIGLIATE
Marinated grilled vegetables

120

105/135

120

145

145

130
185

150

130

120

50

50

Prices are quoted in thousands Rupiahs and subject to 11% of tax and service.



oTe|Lo’s

NEIGHBOURHOOD ITALIAN



