

oTeLLo's  
NEIGHBOURHOOD ITALIAN

## ANTIPASTI

<b>VITELLO TONNATO</b>	<b>105</b>
Thin slices of veal sirloin with a homemade tuna mayonnaise, capers	
<b>STEAK TARTARE</b>	<b>120</b>
Hand-cut beef, seasoned with capers, mustard, shallots, finished with egg yolk	
<b>CARPACCIO DI MANZO</b>	<b>110</b>
Our take on the Cipriani classic: raw beef, parmesan, arugula, lemon	
<b>TAGLIERE</b>	<b>165</b>
A selection of Italian cold cuts and cheeses, perfect for sharing	
<b>BURRATA</b>	<b>120</b>
Creamy burrata on rocket, with pesto, cherry tomatoes	
<b>MARINATED OLIVES</b>	<b>55</b>
A mix of olives with herbs, citrus	

## INSALATE

<b>ITALIANA</b>	<b>60</b>
Rocket, cherry tomatoes, shaved parmesan, balsamic reduction	
<b>CAESAR SALAD</b>	<b>70</b>
Crisp romaine, parmesan, anchovy dressing	
Add Chicken	<b>+20</b>
<b>NIZZARDA</b>	<b>90</b>
A Riviera favourite, Potatoes, eggs, green beans, red onion, grilled tuna, house dressing	
<b>GARDEN SALAD</b>	<b>50</b>
Seasonal greens with a light vinaigrette	

## HOMEMADE FRESH PASTA

<b>TAGLIATELLE AL RAGÙ</b>	<b>105</b>
Slow-cooked beef and pork in a rich tomato sauce	
<b>SPAGHETTI AL POMODORO E BASILICO</b>	<b>90</b>
classic tomato sauce with basil, parmesan	

<b>GNOCCHI AL PESTO GENOVESE</b>	<b>120</b>
Fresh basil, extra virgin olive oil, pine nuts, garlic, parmesan	
<b>GNOCCHI OR RAVIOLI ALLA SORRENTINA</b>	<b>105/135</b>
Fresh burrata melted into tomato sauce.	
<b>SPAGHETTI ALLE VONGOLE</b>	<b>120</b>
Clams with white wine, garlic, and fresh parsley	
<b>SPAGHETTI OR TAGLIATELLE CON POLPETTE AL SUGO</b>	<b>145</b>
The Italian-American favourite spaghetti and meatballs	
<i>*Choose any pasta shape with any sauce on request.</i>	

## SECONDI

<b>COTOLETTA ALLA MILANESE</b>	<b>145</b>
Tender veal cutlet, golden in butter-fried breadcrumbs	
Change to chicken	<b>130</b>
<b>BRASATO DI MANZO</b>	<b>185</b>
Slow-cooked beef cheeks in red wine with vegetables and warm spices, served with potato purée	
<b>POLPETTE DELLA NONNA</b>	<b>150</b>
Grandma's meatballs simmered in tomato sauce, potato purée	
<b>SALSICCIA ALLA GRIGLIA</b>	<b>130</b>
Homemade pork sausages with grilled vegetables, potato purée	
<b>PETTO DI POLLO ALLA GRIGLIA</b>	<b>120</b>
Grilled chicken breast with olive oil, lemon, side salad	

## CONTORNI

<b>PURÈ DELLA NONNA</b>	<b>50</b>
Grandma's mashed potatoes	
<b>VERDURE GRIGLIATE</b>	<b>50</b>
Marinated grilled vegetables	

*Prices are quoted in thousands Rupiahs and subject to 11% of tax and service.*

**OTELLO'S**  
NEIGHBOURHOOD ITALIAN